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General information about company
Scrip code 538919
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE055Q01012

Name of the company

SKYLINE VENTURES INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 15.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.72
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.72
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Areholding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ WP paic-up ying (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | a1
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1) (I11) . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
(V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 283000 283000 7.13 283000 283000 |7.13
Group
(B) Public 897 3683668 3683668 92.87 3683668 3683668 | 92.87
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 898 3966668 3966668 100 3966668 3966668 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;{6: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |? h g Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . bered | Number of
Shares convertible encumpere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding " percentage of A i
) convertible securities and | %,. sa o/ | dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share % of Asa% " XTIV
securities (Xi) 0. .| capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xl) NO. tOtal NO.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . .. ...
% of held held @1) (ii) (iii)
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7.13 283000
Group
B) Public 92.87 3570043 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3853043 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
. 0 ..
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Cat & Name | Nos. Of aid Partly No. Of shares hares held of total no. of shares
ceory eos paid up paid-up | underlying s jares e (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VID = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class cg: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ' co: Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 283000 283000 7.13 283000 283000 |7.13
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 283000 283000 7.13 283000 283000 |7.13
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 283000 283000 7.13 283000 283000 |7.13
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 831 319927 319927 8.07 319927 319927 |8.07
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
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Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | , ; 2719266 2719266 68.55 2719266 2719266 | 68.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 3 613681 613681 15.47 613681 613681 |15.47
0] Bodies Corporate | 35 30431 30431 0.77 30431 30431 0.77
(m) Any Other 1 363 363 0.01 363 363 0.01
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 897 3683668 3683668 92.87 3683668 3683668 | 92.87
Total Public
Sharcholding 897 3683668 3683668 92.87 3683668 3683668 | 92.87
(B)=B)(1)+(B) ' '
(2)+B)B)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 898 3966668 3966668 100 3966668 3966668 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 898 3966668 3966668 100 3966668 3966668 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or —
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . " equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X11D) .
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants ) As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
. (Xi) . . _ ftotal sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OHoRU G0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares gategory c.z%tegory category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (i)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 7.13 283000
Sub-Total (A) 7.13 283000
@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
7.13 283000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2 8.07 208702 0 0 0

07-10-2024, 13:09



Firefox

9 of 28

file://///Rpr-server/rpr%?20associates2/Public/Skyline/2024-25/September%20Quarter/SHP/SH...

(h) 68.55 2719266 0 0 0
1) 15.47 613681 0 0 0
)] 0.77 28031 0 0 0
(m) 0.01 363 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal ®) 92.87 3570043 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B) 92.87 3570043 0 0 0
(D+B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 3853043

)T"tal (AFB+C 100 3853043
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMA KRISHNA LAKKIMSETTI NAGA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPL5494M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283000

283000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

283000

283000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.13

7.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

283000

283000

Class eg:y

Total

283000

283000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.13

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.13

7.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

283000

283000

Reason for not providing PAN

07-10-2024, 13:09
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Shareholder type

Promoter
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHU MOHAN AVALUR

MALLAYAGARI SRINIVAS REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVIPA4T729N

BZPPR4906M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266666

345000

611666

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

266666

345000

611666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.72

8.7

15.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

266666

345000

611666

Class eg:y

Total

266666

345000

611666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.72

8.7

15.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.72

8.7

15.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266666

345000

611666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

07-10-2024, 13:09
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RANGA
PRASAD
IMMANENI

RAMESH
MUTHYAM
HUF

BALASUBRAHMANYA
SARMA BHUVANAGIRI

SURYANARAYANA
RAJU
CHINTALAPATI

RADHAKRISHNA
MURTHY
KONIJETI

LAKSMI
NARAYANA
DVSS

SUDARSHAN
SINGH
RATHORE
KANWAR

PAN (II)

AADPI1767M

AANHR2146B

ABFPBS5727P

ACMPC0296]

ADOPKS5942N

AEKPD8734Q

AEOPK0940B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

230000

45880

175000

130000

140554

170599

66650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

230000

45880

175000

130000

140554

170599

66650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.8

1.16

4.41

3.28

3.54

43

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

230000

45880

175000

130000

140554

170599

66650

Class eg:y

Total

230000

45880

175000

130000

140554

170599

66650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.8

1.16

441

3.28

3.54

43

1.68
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.8

1.16

4.41

3.28

3.54

43

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230000

45880

175000

130000

140544

170599

66650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

07-10-2024, 13:09
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13
Name of the NARAYANA | MUNINDER JAYA VEERA RISHIRAJ DEEPTHI DRONAMRAJU | DIMPLE
Shareholders (I) VATTEM RAJA ARRAM VENKATA DURGA SINGH REDDY GANGI VINDHYA RATHORE
PRAKASH MADDULA | RATHORE REDDY
PAN (II) AEPPV6371L | AFRPAO759A AGDPM3021C AHHPR7256B ALZPG5785C ANXPD2708E AOGPR7040K
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 146940 133333 83640 48980 70375 144275
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 146940 133333 83640 48980 70375 144275
AVY+(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 3.7 3.36 2.11 1.23 1.77 3.64
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 146940 133333 83640 48980 70375 144275
Class eg:y
Total 146940 133333 83640 48980 70375 144275
Totalasa%of 5, 336 2.11 1.23 1.77 3.64

Total Voting rights
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7

3.36

2.11

1.23

1.77

3.64

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146940

133333

83640

48980

70375

144275

55800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEELA RANI
MAHAPATRO

PEETHANI VENKATA

SURESH

BHANUCHANDER
PEETHANI

D V JOGESWARA
RAO

JAYA BHARATHI
RAPARLA

Click here to

PAN (II)

AQAPM3116F

AXDPP9810B

AYIPPO8O1A

AZQPDO0758H

BKBPRI1213E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52001

200000

94791

487597

62000

2538415

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VI)

52001

200000

94791

487597

62000

2538415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.31

5.04

2.39

12.29

1.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

52001

200000

94791

487597

62000

2538415

Class eg:y

Total

52001

200000

94791

487597

62000

2538415

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

5.04

2.39

12.29

1.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.31

5.04

2.39

12.29

1.56

63.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52001

200000

94791

487597

62000

2538405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

363

363

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

363

363

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

363

363

Class eg:y
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363

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

363

363

Reason for not providing PAN
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Firefox
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Reason for not
providing PAN

file://///Rpr-server/rpr%?20associates2/Public/Skyline/2024-25/September%20Quarter/SHP/SH...

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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